

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1874-1875/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-10-2018 in A No. 302/2011 16-10-2018 in NOM No. 1106/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

HARISINGH NAROTTAM GOCULDAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE PROVIDENT INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-02-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter on 22.2.2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR